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Femmes / P3 / Tyro
Session: 24A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Keana Williams345
Gymnix

3.6003.9003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.8008.6508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.350 12.50012.700 49.650
Place: 4 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Christina Roustas324
East York

4.1003.6003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.5508.7508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.750 13.15012.150 49.550
Place: 2 10T 4 1 2 

2 

Florence Jasmin348
Gym-Plus

4.0004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.3508.6008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.300 12.45012.350 49.150
Place: 5T 4 2 7* 3 

3 

Megan Leclerc322
Campiagile

3.9003.6003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.6008.8508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.850 12.85012.200 48.650
Place: 9 9 3 3T 4 

4 

Shaylynn Bentley337
Gymnitours

3.9003.6002.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4008.9508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.650 12.45012.000 48.550
Place: 3 11 6 7T 5 

5 

Emmy Maisonneuve325
Flipgym

4.0004.1003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.5008.7008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.900 12.70011.600 48.200
Place: 6T 8 7T 4 6 

6 

Carleigh Rau354
Revolution

4.1003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.6507.9507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.950 12.95011.150 47.950
Place: 8 7 11 2 7 

7 

Madison Lunshof349
Milton Springers

4.0003.4003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.0008.4508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.250 12.85010.400 47.500
Place: 6T 5 14 3T 8 

8 

Marie Potvin-Brouillette326
Flipgym

3.9004.0003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.2008.4008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.600 12.35011.200 46.800
Place: 10* 12 10 8 9 

9 

Samantha Padulo344
Gymnix

3.6003.9003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3508.6008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 12.100 11.65011.250 46.250
Place: 14 6 9 15 10 

10 
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Charlotte Jacques315
AST

3.7003.7003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8508.1507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.350 12.00011.550 45.900
Place: 17 13 8 12 11 

11 

Alyssa Gravel347
Gym-Plus

3.8003.9002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.1507.2508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.950 12.15012.050 45.650
Place: 12 21 5 10T 12 

12 

Kira Nixon361
Woodbridge

3.4002.8002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4508.9508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.150 12.15010.250 45.550
Place: 6T 14 15 10T 13 

13 

Marie-Catherine Gagne320
Campiagile

3.9003.1003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7005.6008.6507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.750 12.6008.700 44.700
Place: 10T 10T 22T 5 14 

14 

Anabelle Cadieux346
Gym-Plus

4.1001.8003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9505.2509.0508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.750 12.0507.050 44.650
Place: 1 1 24 11 15 

15 

Alex Robson350
Milton Springers

3.7003.1003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.7506.4008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.800 12.25010.850 44.450
Place: 11T 23 12 9 16 

16 

Kylie Turpin362
Woodbridge

2.8002.3003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.3508.8508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.350 10.7508.650 43.800
Place: 5T 3T 23 19 17 

17 

Ashley Dare-Cormier338
Gymnix

3.4003.1002.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.6008.4507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.750 11.15010.700 43.750
Place: 16 17 13 16 18 

18 

Tiffany Pecorilli319
AST

3.7002.8002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.0508.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.000 11.9008.850 43.200
Place: 13T 16 21 14 19 

19 

Sarah Carew323
Cygnus

4.0003.9002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4505.0007.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.100 12.4508.900 43.100
Place: 10* 20 20 7* 20 

20 
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Lea Larose Roger316
AST

3.0002.0002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.3007.5508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.250 11.1009.300 42.200
Place: 11T 19 18 17 21T

21T

Ophelie Richard327
Flipgym

2.5002.9002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.9007.9008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.600 10.6009.800 42.200
Place: 15 18 17 20 21T

21T

Sasha Massy317
AST

3.7002.9001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.3508.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.850 10.9009.250 41.950
Place: 7 22 19 18 22 

22 

Andrea Nguyen318
AST

3.6002.4002.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.3006.7007.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 8.800 11.9508.700 40.200
Place: 18 24 22T 13 23 

23 

My-Sang Gagne321
Campiagile

__.___3.100__.___3.200Diff:
Exec: __.___8.500__.___8.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 __.___ __.___11.600 23.050
Place: 13T 25 7T 21* 24 

24 

Milly Fauteux-Savard339
Gymnix

__.___3.1003.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.0508.750__.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.450 __.___10.050 22.500
Place: 19* 2 16 21* 25 

25 

Lilly-Riva Groszman340
Gymnix

__._____.___2.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___8.600__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.100 __._____.___ 11.100
Place: 19* 15 25 21* 26 

26 
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